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118/275111 118564063452551 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 6-23 Γ.Ν. ΑΡΤΑΣ 898

118/276358 118560958919782 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 6-23 Γ.Ν. ΑΡΤΑΣ 898

118/273229 118569186536388 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 6-23 Γ.Ν. ΑΡΤΑΣ 788

118/273294 118561312861187 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 6-23 Γ.Ν. ΑΡΤΑΣ 788

118/275470 118569165312588 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 6-23 Γ.Ν. ΑΡΤΑΣ 748

118/273761 118569837543743 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 6-23 Γ.Ν. ΑΡΤΑΣ 738

118/272857 118563042977518 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 6-23 Γ.Ν. ΑΡΤΑΣ 587

118/274952 118564656853763 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 6-23 Γ.Ν. ΑΡΤΑΣ 579

118/272805 118560834751461 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 6-23 Γ.Ν. ΑΡΤΑΣ 566

118/274636 118569791888766 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 6-23 Γ.Ν. ΑΡΤΑΣ 369

118/275830 118571653942437 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 6-23 Γ.Ν. ΑΡΤΑΣ 229

118/272400 118567769117519 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 6-23 Γ.Ν. ΑΡΤΑΣ 21

118/272484 118563358542747 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 6-23 Γ.Ν. ΑΡΤΑΣ 10

118/272490 118567863125369 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 6-23 Γ.Ν. ΑΡΤΑΣ 0

118/274706 118565435497726 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 6-19
Γ.Ν.ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ -Ο.Μ. 

ΑΓΡΙΝΙΟ    
1168

118/275716 118564156353319 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 6-19
Γ.Ν.ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ -Ο.Μ. 

ΑΓΡΙΝΙΟ    
804

118/273229 118569186536388 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 6-19
Γ.Ν.ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ -Ο.Μ. 

ΑΓΡΙΝΙΟ    
788

118/273294 118561312861187 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 6-19
Γ.Ν.ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ -Ο.Μ. 

ΑΓΡΙΝΙΟ    
788

118/273761 118569837543743 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 6-19
Γ.Ν.ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ -Ο.Μ. 

ΑΓΡΙΝΙΟ    
738

118/272857 118563042977518 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 6-19
Γ.Ν.ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ -Ο.Μ. 

ΑΓΡΙΝΙΟ    
587

118/274952 118564656853763 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 6-19
Γ.Ν.ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ -Ο.Μ. 

ΑΓΡΙΝΙΟ    
579

118/272805 118560834751461 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 6-19
Γ.Ν.ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ -Ο.Μ. 

ΑΓΡΙΝΙΟ    
566
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118/270748 118562111136685 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 6-19
Γ.Ν.ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ -Ο.Μ. 

ΑΓΡΙΝΙΟ    
564

118/270967 118564689474256 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 6-19
Γ.Ν.ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ -Ο.Μ. 

ΑΓΡΙΝΙΟ    
510

118/274689 118570807267845 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 6-19
Γ.Ν.ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ -Ο.Μ. 

ΑΓΡΙΝΙΟ    
375

118/274636 118569791888766 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 6-19
Γ.Ν.ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ -Ο.Μ. 

ΑΓΡΙΝΙΟ    
369

118/275830 118571653942437 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 6-19
Γ.Ν.ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ -Ο.Μ. 

ΑΓΡΙΝΙΟ    
229

118/272484 118563358542747 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 6-19
Γ.Ν.ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ -Ο.Μ. 

ΑΓΡΙΝΙΟ    
10

118/272490 118567863125369 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 6-19
Γ.Ν.ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ -Ο.Μ. 

ΑΓΡΙΝΙΟ    
0

118/273229 118569186536388 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 6-26 Γ.Ν.ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ "Η ΑΓΙΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ" 788

118/273294 118561312861187 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 6-26 Γ.Ν.ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ "Η ΑΓΙΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ" 788

118/272857 118563042977518 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 6-26 Γ.Ν.ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ "Η ΑΓΙΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ" 587

118/272805 118560834751461 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 6-26 Γ.Ν.ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ "Η ΑΓΙΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ" 566

118/274636 118569791888766 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 6-26 Γ.Ν.ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ "Η ΑΓΙΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ" 369

118/276270 118563470678912 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 6-26 Γ.Ν.ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ "Η ΑΓΙΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ" 271

118/275830 118571653942437 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 6-26 Γ.Ν.ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ "Η ΑΓΙΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ" 229

118/272484 118563358542747 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 6-26 Γ.Ν.ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ "Η ΑΓΙΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ" 10

118/272490 118567863125369 ΤΕ ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚ ΜΗΧΑΝ 6-26 Γ.Ν.ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ "Η ΑΓΙΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ" 0


